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O u r c e r t i f i c at e s
As manufacturing & trading concern of sports equipment our products have been tested 
and used by Olympians in different sports categories. 
We believe in the development and delivery of potential performance products.

Established In 1972 – India. (50 Years)

As manufacturing & trading concern of sports equipment our products have been tested 
and used by Olympians in different sports categories. We believe in the development and 
delivery of potential performance products. Established In 1972 – India.

We Anandco Sporting Corporation is an Indian manufacturer and specialized in Combat 
Sports Equipment and performance sports shoes with almost 51 years’ experience in 
designing and manufacturing top-quality professional Sports Equipment.

Here at Anandco we are focusing on manufacturing and export 
of complete range of combat sports equipment with requisite 
standards and complete range of performance footwear for 
different categories of sports.

We are the leading manufacturer of Boxing, MMA, Weightlifting
& Gym equipments as well as professional sports shoes.

The only leading manufacturer in Weightlifting, Boxing and Wrestling Shoes in India .
Proudly Anandco Sporting Corporation is one of the founder members of Sports Goods 
Foundation of India ofcial supplier   “Boxing Federation of India, Wrestling Federation 
of India, Sports authority of India, as well as the ofcial equipment supplier of some of 
most prestigious Combat sports Equipments Companies, LLC Worldwide.
  
                                     The prociency of Anandco R & D department aided with the 
                                     latest and branded machines helps us to produce innovative 
                                     product. Exemplary expertise in managing key accounts and 
                                     prestigious clients. Instrumental in developing new products for
                                     tailor made application. We ensure best of the service and quality
                                     products to the client for achieving a high customer  satisfaction 
                                     index and hence brand credibility. 

The quality of the materials used, the design of the equipment 
produced the respect of the technical requirements of every single 
sport and the service provided before and after sales: all these 
characteristics have all been helping Anandco Sporting Corporation
to accomplish both requests of institutional customers, as well as 
the needs of the more demanding professional sportsmen.

We follow Quality protocols at each step to maintain consistency of quality product to 
serve our customers sportsman & Follow the need of key volume clients as well

We want to contribute our part in every bit of our effort to make a 
sportsman feel enthusiastic and motivated for their sport.



ANANDCO SPORTING CORPORATION
Official Distributors in india
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Top Grain Leather.

Pre Moulded Protective Foam 

full Wrap Around Leather wrist strap

with Double hook & loop. 

Satin Nylon Water Repellent Lining.

CODE
BG-11

M.R.P.
2999.00
3099.00

SIZE
10OZ 

12OZ

NON STOP
 COMPETITION GLOVES

CODE
BG-01

M.R.P.
2450.00
2500.00
2600.00
2700.00
2800.00
2900.00

SIZE
6OZ 

8OZ 
10OZ

12OZ 

14OZ

16OZ

WORLD CHAMP
 COMPETITION GLOVES

AMATEUR BOXING

Spec-Sheet:-

Spec-Sheet:-

Top Grain Leather.

Pre Moulded Protective Foam 

full Wrap Around Leather wrist strap

with Double hook & loop. 

Satin Nylon Water Repellent Lining.

04

PROFESSIONAL BOXING

High Grade Leather. 

3 Layer Special Quilted Horse Hair. 

Satin Nylon Water Repellent Lining. 

Foam Combination.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-10

M.R.P.
3390.00
3590.00
3790.00 

SIZE
8OZ

 10OZ

12OZ

PRO BOXING 
(Limited Edition)

 PRO FIGHT GLOVES

High Grade Natural Leather with 

Multi-Layer Padding for Shock Absorption

& Protection.

Satin Nylon Water Repellent Lining.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-15

M.R.P.
2900.00
3050.00
3250.00
3350.00
3500.00

SIZE
8OZ

10OZ

12OZ 
14OZ 
16OZ

PRO BOXING 2.0 
 PRO FIGHT GLOVES

Pure Leather. 

Sandwich Padding for Shock Absorption 

& Protection.

Satin Nylon Water Repellent Lining.

Spec-Sheet:-
PRO TRAINING

 PRO FIGHT GLOVES

CODE
BG-16

M.R.P.
3200.00
3300.00
3400.00
3500.00
3600.00

 

SIZE
8OZ

10OZ

12OZ 
14OZ

16OZ
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All Pu material

Sandwich Padding. 

Water Proof Lining. 

wrist strap with hook-and-loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-06

M.R.P.
1290.00
1340.00
1390.00
 1440.00
1490.00

SIZE
8OZ

10oz
12OZ

14OZ

16OZ

CLUB
 SPARRING GLOVES

CODE
BG-19

M.R.P.
2500.00
2600.00
2700.00
2800.00
2900.00

GOLD MEDAL 
EDITION

 SPARRING GLOVES

SIZE
8OZ

10OZ

12OZ

14OZ

 16OZ

Genuine Leather.

Water Proof Lining. 

Leather wrist strap with hook & loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

Multi Foam Layer Padding

Foam Lamination Comfort Liner Lining. 

Leather wrist strap with hook-and-loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-18

M.R.P.
1700.00
1800.00
1900.00
2000.00
2100.00

SIZE
8OZ

10oz
12OZ 

10oz 

16OZ

SPARRING
  TRAINING GLOVES

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-03

(LEATHER)       

BG-21
(PU)

M.R.P.
2100.00
2200.00
2300.00
2400.00
2500.00

SWARMER
COMPETITION GLOVES

Genuine Leather & Palm Synthetic leather 

Injection moulded Padding .

Water Proof Lining .

Leather wrist strap with hook-and-loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-17

M.R.P.
2500.00
2600.00
2700.00
2800.00
2900.00

BRAWLER
 SPARRING GLOVES

New Improved Pre Moulded Padding

Pro Sparring, Foam Laminated lining & Comfort-Liner 

Leather wrist strap with hook-and-loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-22

M.R.P.
2699.00
2799.00
2899.00
3199.00

STORM
 SPARRING GLOVES

SIZE
8OZ 

10OZ

12OZ

14OZ

16OZ

SIZE
8OZ 

10OZ

12OZ

14OZ to 16OZ

SIZE
8OZ 

10OZ

12OZ

14OZ

16OZ

SPARRING BOXING

All Leather

Injection moulded Padding. 

Water Proof Lining. 

Leather wrist strap with hook-and-loop attachment.

M.R.P.
1700.00
1750.00
1800.00
1850.00
1900.00

LEATHER ALL PU
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Synthetic Leather.

Sandwich Padding. 

Ideal for Boxing & Fitness Classes.

Satin Nylon Water Repellent Lining.  

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-14

PRO FIGHTER 2.0
  TRAINING GLOVES

High Grade Synthetic Leather.

Mesh Palm for Ventilation. 

Sandwich Padding.

Satin Nylon Water Repellent Lining. 

Extra Wrist Support.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-13

M.R.P.
1499.00
1599.00 

SIZE
8OZ to 10OZ

12OZ to 16OZ

PRO ELITE
 TRAINING GLOVES

M.R.P.
1399.00
1499.00 

SIZE
8OZ to 10OZ

12OZ to 16OZ

Genuine Leather 

Sandwich Padding with Synthetic Leather Palm. 

Leather wrist strap with hook-and-loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-04

M.R.P.
1700.00
1900.00

SIZE
8OZ to 10oz
12OZ to 16OZ

RXN TRAINER
  TRAINING GLOVES

Genuine Leather

Sandwich Padding. 

Water Proof Lining. 

Leather wrist strap with hook-and-loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-08

M.R.P.
2200.00
2499.00 

SIZE
8OZ to 10OZ

12OZ to 16OZ

DANGER
  TRAINING GLOVES
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Upper :- All Pu material.

Made with Cotton Padding for Kids. 

Water Proof Lining. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BG-07

M.R.P.
800.00
850.00

SIZE
S / M
L / XL

YOUTH
  TRAINING GLOVES

High grade natural leather

Durable sandwitch padding

Bag Gloves

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
PG-1

M.R.P.
1499.00 

SIZE
S to XL

PRO TRAINER 
PUNCHING GLOVES

All PU 

Lightweight padding 

Beginner Bag gloves

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
PG-2

M.R.P.
800.00 

SIZE
S to XL

ELEMENT TRAINER 
PUNCHING GLOVES

In-Box Contents:- 1 Punching Bag, 1 Pair Gloves and 
1 Headgear for head protection
Non slip and easy to fit hand gloves.
Ideal product for kids between the 
ages of 2-7 Years & 7 to 13 years

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BXK-1

M.R.P.
1100.00 

KIDS BOXING KIT

10

Made  with Genuine  leather and Suede 

leather lining inside       .

Firm fitting top, back and chin strap Velcro 

adjustable closure for a custom form fit       .

Strong padding ensures maximum protection 

and shock absorption      . 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
HG-01

M.R.P.
2190.00 

SIZE
S to XL

COMPETITION
  HEAD GEARS

High grade Synthetic Leather Eva Padding.

Synthetic Lining Velcro Adjustable Closure For Custom fit. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
HG-02

M.R.P.
1400.00 

SIZE
S to XL

CONTEST TRAINING
  HEAD GEARS

Lace keep head 

guard in place

Genuine  leather 

durability and  Suede 

leather lining inside

Velcro closure 

for prefect fit

Colour:- Red / Blue
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12 13

Made  with Genuine  leather.

Protection for Cheeks and Padded Chin.

Lace Top for the Best Fit Possible;Designed for Professionals . 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
HG-05

M.R.P.
2499.00 

SIZE
S to XL

FACE PROTECTOR
  HEAD GEARS

Made  with Genuine  leather. 

Solid Fibre Frame.

Comfortable Leather Lining.

Lace Top for the Best Fit Possible Designed for Professionals.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
HG-06

M.R.P.
2899.00 

SIZE
S to XL

FULL FACE COMBAT
  HEAD GEARS

Made of Genuine leather with Reinforce Cotton Cloth.

Zip closure at top. 

Includes 4 way chain.

Durable bag for Countless punches & training.

Spec-Sheet:-

TRADITIONAL VINTAGE HEAVY BAGS
PUNCHING BAG

Chain Included

Colour:-Red & Black 

FILLED BAGS

CODE

PB-01

SIZE

180cm

150cm

120cm

100cm

90cm

M.R.P.

15999.00

12999.00

11199.00

9500.00

8599.00

PB-01

PB-01

PB-01

PB-01

Made of High Grade Synthetic Leather.

Zip closure at top. 

Includes 4 way chain.

Durable bag for Countless punches & training.

Spec-Sheet:-

TRADITIONAL CLASSIC HEAVY BAGS
PUNCHING BAG

Colour:-Red & Black 

FILLED BAGS

CODE

PB-02180cm

150cm

120cm

100cm

90cm

75cm

M.R.P.

5100.00

4599.00

3980.00

3300.00

2999.00

2930.00

PB-02

PB-02

PB-02

PB-02

PB-02

UNFILLED BAGS

CODE

PBU-02

M.R.P.

2300.00

1990.00

1650.00

1530.00

1450.00

1250.00

PBU-02

PBU-02

PBU-02

PBU-02

PBU-02

HEAVY BAGS

CODE

PB-02H

M.R.P.

7799.00

5899.00

4599.00

3750.00

3399.00

2499.00

PB-02H

PB-02H

PB-02H

PB-02H

PB-02H

SIZE

DIA-13 InchDIA-15.5 Inch



Fits 14"-19" diameter heavy bags
Fits securely to 4' or 6' heavy bags Adjustable double belt. 
buckle to ensure snug fit. Use to stabilize the heavy bag. 
and increase speed, accuracy and coordination.
Weight when filled: 10 kg.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RDB-1

M.R.P.
3999.00 

TRAINING GEARS
RING DONUT

Made of Super quad-reinforced Genuine leather. 

Professionally made for Professionals.

Center balanced weight for professional results.

Complete with heavy duty D-rings and Heavy Duty. 

Steel Hanging Chain.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
HPB-01
HPB-02

M.R.P.
10,499.00
5999.00

RXN ANGLE BAGS
TRAINING GEARS

.

(Leather)

(Synthetic)

TRADITIONAL CLASSIC HEAVY BAGS
PUNCHING BAG

Made of High Grade Synthetic Leather.

Zip closure at top. 

Includes 4 way chain.

Reinforced inner lining and D-ring at bottom.

Durable bag for Countless punches & training.

Spec-Sheet:-

FILLED BAGS

CODE SIZE

120cm

100cm

90cm

75cm

M.R.P.

2050.00

1850.00

1650.00

1450.00

PB-03

PB-03

PB-03

PB-03

UNFILLED BAGS

CODE SIZE

120cm

100cm

90cm

75cm

M.R.P.

1349.00

1299.00

999.00

900.00

PBU-03

PBU-03

PBU-03

PBU-03

Made of genuine leather with exclusive 

Gel Enforced Special Gel provides amazing 

shock absorbency and Body feel Punch

Layers are triple stitched with elasticized 

thread for durability and long life

Spec-Sheet:-

PRO PUNCHING BAG WITH GEL
PUNCHING BAG

FILLED BAGS

CODE SIZE

120cm

100cm

90cm

M.R.P.

17800.00

15625.00

13990.00

PB-04

PB-04

PB-04

Chain Included

14 15



Available in genuine Leather / Synthetic Leather.

Made for multiple training and Combination Punches

Durable bag for Countless punches & training

Weight:- 25Kg

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
 MB-01
MB-02

M.R.P.
7800.00
4900.00

MAIZE BAG 
 TRAINING GEARS

Made of Genuine Leather for durablity and intense training

Double stitched at the seams

For Advanced  precision training Raised target zones 

Durable bag for Countless punches & training

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WMB-01
WMB-02

M.R.P.
11000.00
7500.00

UPPERCUT BAGS
TRAINING GEARS

(Leather)

(PU)

Made of  genuine leather.

Made for multiple training and Combination Punches.

Durable bag for Countless punches & training.

Weight:- 35Kg

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
TDB-01
TDB-02

M.R.P.
7900.00
5700.00

TEAR DROP BAG
TRAINING GEARS

(Leather)

(PU)

(Leather)

(PU)

Butyl Rubber Punching
Adjustable Height

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BD-2000

M.R.P.
64700.00 

FITNESS GEARS
STANDING DUMMIES

FITNESS GEARS
WATER BOMB BAG

Made of Synthetic leather with include water Baldder
Heavy Bag Ideal for Boxing , Fitness & Training  

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WBB-1

M.R.P.
3999.00 

FITNESS GEARS

Made Of Synthetic leather with Foam Padding
& include water Baldder

Spec-Sheet:-

AQUA BAG LONG 
FOAM LINED

CODE
AFB-1
AFB-2
AFB-3

M.R.P.
9999.00
11999.00
14999.00

 

SIZE
90cm

120cm
150cm
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Pu Punching Man and Plastic Base
Package Contents: Punching Man

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
B-1040

M.R.P.
28990.00 

FITNESS GEARS
STANDING DUMMIESSTANDING PUNCH BAG

Plastic/PU construction.
Elastomeric spring action.
Plastic base with cavity for filling sand/water
Adjustable height 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BD-1011

M.R.P.
9390.00 

FITNESS GEARS

Plastic/PU construction.
Elastomeric spring action.
Plastic base with cavity for filling sand/water

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BD-1022

M.R.P.
7200.00 

FITNESS GEARS
STANDING SPEED BALL

FITNESS GEARS
MAMBA REFLEX BALL 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
1020

M.R.P.
17990.00 

Adjustable Height
Flexible Boxing Bar and Punching Bag - 360° 
smooth reflex bar 
Stable Base

FITNESS GEARS

MAMBA BALL WITH
REFLEX BAR

Adjustable Height
Flexible Boxing Bar and Punching Bag - 360° 
smooth reflex bar 
Stable Base

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
1019C

M.R.P.
20990.00

Plastic / PU construction.
Elastomeric spring action.
Plastic base with cavity for filling sand/water

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BD-1012

M.R.P.
21000.00

FITNESS GEARS

STANDING PUNCH 
DUMMIES

SIZE :- D-28cmxH-175cm

Plastic / PU construction.
Elastomeric spring action.
Plastic base with cavity for filling sand/water

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BD-1033

M.R.P.
31500.00 

FITNESS GEARS

STANDING PUNCH 
DUMMIES

SIZE :- D-40cmxH-178cm
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Spec-Sheet:-

M.R.P.
1190.00 

RXN  Tough, super fast and lightweight leather build.

All-leather welted seams, Double stitched and 

precision balanced.

Loop is extra-reinforced.

Extended-life rubber bladder.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
SB-01

TRAINING GEARS
SPEED BALLS

Made of genuine Leather. 

Reinforced hand-stitching; riveted and layered .

Comes with heavy-duty nylon strap & adjustable rubber cord. 

Includes four metal S-Rings and tough PVC buckle and all necessary fixings.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FC-01

M.R.P.
1990.00 

SIZE
Bold

FLOOR TO CEILING 
BALLS CLASSIC

  TRAINING GEARS

Made of genuine Leather. 

Reinforced hand-stitching riveted and layered to unbreakable perfection.

Comes with heavy-duty nylon strap & adjustable rubber cord. 

Includes four metal S-Rings and and all necessary fixings. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FCB-1

M.R.P.
2450.00 

SIZE
Bold

FLOOR TO CEILING 
BALLS ULTRA

TRAINING GEARS

SPEED BALLS
T R A I N I N G

Made of Genuine leather.

Perfect for working on head and body punches.

Comes complete with two industrial rubber double end bag cables

with S-hooks for hanging.

Ideal for Training “upstairs” and “downstairs” punches and combinations.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
DSB-1

M.R.P.
3999.00 

DOUBLE SPEED BALL WITH
DOUBLE END

TRAINING GEARS

Reflex  training punch sensitivity and reaction speed. 

Comes With Attached Soft headband.

It can be used flexibly any where best for Eye contact  Reflex training.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RFHB-1

M.R.P.
790.00 

HEAD REFLEX BALLS
TRAINING GEARS

Spec-Sheet:-

M.R.P.
590.00 

Made of Genuine leather ,Soft Cushioned Padding inside

for Training, punch sensitivity and reaction speed. 

It can be used flexibly. In the gym or where it can be fixed.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RFB-1

TRAINING GEARS
REFLEX BALLS

TRAINING
SPEED BALL PLATFORM

Great boxing platform set for hanging your target speed ball 

for coordination training.

Comes with nuts & bolts to tighten the Speed ball stand

Corner with metal swivel

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
SBS-1

M.R.P.
3599.00 

2120



Spec-Sheet:-

Crafted with Genuine Leather.

Curved Shape.

Padded Finger Protector.

Soft lining for Trainer.

Comfort Fit with Wrist Support. 

Multi-layer 2.5Inch of Thick Shock Absorption Foam.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FP-05

M.R.P.
2250.00 

BIG
Target

AERO FOCUS MIITS
FOCUS PAD

Made of High grade Synthetic Leather 

Curved Shape Padded Finger Protector.

Comfort Fit with Wrist Support.

Multi-layer Foam Padding.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FP-04

M.R.P.
1290.00 

BIG
Target

TRAINER FOCUS MITTS
FOCUS PAD

Crafted All leather.

Made out  2" of special layered 

Padding Complete with back finger

cover & Hook and loop Belt.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FP-07

M.R.P.
2150.00 

SIZE
Micro

BOOSTER MIITS
FOCUS PAD

Crafted with Genuine Leather.

Slightly Curved “C” Shape.

Precision Target Surface.

For Focus & Speed.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FP-03

M.R.P.
2000.00 

SIZE
Micro

RAZOR
FOCUS PAD

Spec-Sheet:-

M.R.P.
2190.00 

Crafted with Genuine Leather. 

Curved Shape.

Padded Finger Protector.

Comfort Fit with Wrist Support Multi layer 

Contoured Foam.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FP-01

BIG
Target

FOCUS PAD
CLASSIC ONE

01

Velcro closure 

for prefect fit

01

Genuine Leather Curved 

Shape Padded Finger 

Protector

Hem with Durable

Nylon String

Hand-Shape Mould

for Breathable
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Spec-Sheet:-

M.R.P.
2495.00 

Handcrafted Using genuine leather 

Advanced Light Weight for Speed

and Position Training Unique Shape 

for Max Hitting. 

Printed and Embossed Rxn Graphics.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FP-08

SIZE
Micro

FOCUS PAD

All Leather With Mesh lining

Dunlop Eva Padding

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
FP-06

M.R.P.
2349.00 

SIZE
000000

CHARLIE FOCUS MITS
FOCUS PAD

MICRO FOCUS MITS

Handcrafted Using genuine leather.

Ideal shield weight for both the striker & pad holder 

Custom, handcrafted handles for a comfortable, non-slip grip

Deluxe thickness and target face for lower chance of injury on 

both user & holder.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RP-01

M.R.P.
5499.00 

 AIR ROUND PAD
  TRAINING GEARS

Genuine  leather 

durability and  Suede 

leather lining inside

Velcro closure 

for prefect fit

Elastic band keep 

headguard in place

Hook and Loop 

Fastener

 Shock absorbing 

padding 

Genuine leather

Handcrafted Using Synthetic leather. 

Foam Padded.

Perfect for Versatile Punching Options. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RP-02

M.R.P.
2199.00 

Taskmaster Round Shield

TRAINING GEARS

Made from Genuine leather 

Perfect for attacking and defensive practice 

Used by trainers as an alternative to punch mitts

Long enough for trainer to have different training combination

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
JBS-1

M.R.P.
1790.00 
2699.00 

JAB STICKS
TRAINING GEARS

Taskmaster 
Round Shield

(PU) 

(Leather) 

Spec-Sheet:-

M.R.P.
1900.00 
2699.00 

Made of genuine  leather 

Compressed closed cell foam

Thick handle is designed to fit the hands efficiently

High-quality solid nylon strap.

CODE
FNP-01

TRAINING GEARS
FAN PAD

(PU) 

(Leather) 
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Extra large size is ideal for multi training options.

Toughen nylon handles on back of the shield.

Multi layered shock absorbing foams for ideal striking density.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
STK-01
STK-02

M.R.P.
3900.00 
2300.00

PUNCHING & KICK SHIELD
TRAINING GEARS

Made of top quality Grain leather. 

Made to take every punch, strike and kick with almost no injury to trainers.

Adjustable hook-and-loop wrist.

Forearm straps come with a riveted top handle.

Fully hand-stitched lace outside. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
THP-01

M.R.P.
5099.00
2500.00 

MUAY THAI PAD
TRAINING GEARS

(Leather)

(PU)

(Leather)

(PU)

100% high quality Synthetic leather

Flexible way velcro closure

Spec-Sheet:-

ABDO GUARD 

CODE
ABG-2

M.R.P.
1899.00 

SIZE
S to L

 

Multi Layer Padded comfort for ultimate balance 

Pocket strike areas assist in dissipating strike energy

Quick release buckles with ergonomic adjustment straps.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BP-01
BP-02

M.R.P.
5999.00
2999.00 

BELLY PAD
TRAINING GEARS

(Leather)

(PU)

Made of Genuine Leather. 

Body fit construction and light weight  

Multi Layer Padded comfort for ultimate balance 

Pocket strike areas assist in dissipating strike energy 

Quick release buckles with ergonomic adjustment straps 

at the shoulders, back and sides. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
CP-01
CP-02

M.R.P.
7999.00
4299.00 

COACH PAD
  TRAINING GEARS

Made of Genuine Leather. 

Body fit construction  Multi-Layer Padded Comfort for Ultimate Balance 

Thick Padding can with stand Heavy Punching  Quick Release Buckles 

with Ergonomic Adjustment Straps at the Shoulders, back and Sides. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
CHP-01

M.R.P.
9600.00 

ULTIMATE COACH PAD
  TRAINING GEARS

(Leather)

(PU)
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Made of High Density Performance  Leather .

(Available in Synthetic Leather as well)

Body Fit Construction and Light Weight.  

Padded Comfort for Ultimate Balance.

 

 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
ABG-1

M.R.P.
2500.00 

SIZE
S to L

ABDOMINAL GUARD
  TRAINING GEARS
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16x ring rope with cover.
8 x rope dividers.
4 x long corner pads.
4 x vinyl ring skirts.
4 x turnbuckles with covers.
1 x canvas FLOOR COVER

16x Turnbuckles.
2 x heavy duty stairs.
2x built-inretractable corner stools .

PC
4 x pole covers.

RRC
16 x rope covers.

RS
8 x rope separators.

TBC
16x turnbuckles.

TRS
4 x vinyl ring skirts.

16x rope cover.
16 x corner covers.
8 x rope dividers.
4 x long corner pads.
4 x vinyl ring skirts.
4 x turnbuckles covers.
1 x canvas

Construction of heavy-duty, reinforced steel
frame with constructed four corner posts.
interlock wood f looring with E.V.A . padding.
RXN boxing ring  complete with:

STANDARD SIZE 
other sizes available

7.8 x 7.8 x 1.0 meter
6.0 x 6.0 x 1.0 meter
5.0x 5.0 x 1.0 meter

COMPLETE 
BOXING RING

Professional grade equipment. 

Set of 4 steel corner posts and support brackets. 

1" boxing ring padding.

Royal blue boxing ring canvas.

Set of 3 fully covered ring ropes. (1 white, 1 red, 1 blue) 

Set of 4 corner cushions. Set of 4 post pads. 

Set of 12 fully padded turnbuckle covers. 

Set of 12 fully adjustable turnbuckles. Pair of corner stools. 

Customizable in Different Sizes & Colour Combination

SIZE:-14x14, 16x16, 18x18, 20x20, 24x24

FLOOR BOXING RING

CP
4x Corner pad.

Ring dressing set can be purchased separately.

Price on order



Upper canvas is made from heavy cotton for 
heavy use, Alongside canvas is velcro & eyelets 
for attachment of skirt & ring attachment.
Available colours blue & black. 

Contact for customised sizes & colours. 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BRC-1
BRC-2
BRC-3

M.R.P.
48,999.00
36,999.00
36,999.00 

RING ACCESSORIES
BOXING RING CANVAS

ROPE  SPACER

Extra thick with grommets every 12 inches

Complete with tie-down lash cord

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RGC-01

RGC-01A

M.R.P.
3999.00
1999.00 

RING ACCESSORIES
BOXING RING  SKIRT

Side canvas or skirt to cover the ring from the sides.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BRS-1
BRS-2

M.R.P.
31,998.00
18999.00 

Metal rope wire with 6mm thick iron wire & 
2mm  sleeve coating
Provided as per competition standards with 
Nitrile pipe covering

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
MR-1

M.R.P.
31,999.00 

METAL RING ROPE WIRE 

MATERIAL
HEAVY DUTY CANVAS

CANVAS

VINYL COATED FABRIC

RING ACCESSORIESRING ACCESSORIES

MATERIAL
Vinyl coated

Satin fabric

TRAINING
DOUBLE ATTACK BAR

Wall mounted attack bar 

EVA padded fibre pads for training

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
DRWB-1

M.R.P.
7299.00 

TRAINING
REFLEX BAR

Wall mounted Reflex Bar

The spinning reflex bar is made of EVA padded stainless steel

with special bearings.

Once installed the bar easily adjusts up and down 16” for different 

size users. Comes complete with a spring loaded pop-pin

PROUDLY MADE IN INDIA

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RWB-1

M.R.P.
5900.00 

(PRO)
(ECO )
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REFLEX BAR



RING ACCESSORIES
ROPE BUCKLE COVER

Rope buckle cover is to protect the buckle between boxing ring 

& the pole the cushion can be easily attached to the ropes with 

hook & loop fastener.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RTBC-01

M.R.P.
399.00
Per PC 

Vinyl coated fabric with triangular shape which fits 
in the ring properly 
Soft cushion for safety. Set of 4 ( 2 white, 1 red & 1 blue)
Straight economical corner pads

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
CRP-01

CRP-01A

M.R.P.
27,999.00 
8,999.00 

RING ACCESSORIES
CORNER PADS

Special bent corner pads are made with upper 
protection to provide safety for boxers
Set of 4 ( 2 white, 1 red & 1 blue)

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
CRP-02

M.R.P.
41000.00 

SPECIAL BENT 
CORNER PADS

Triangular
Straight 

RING ACCESSORIES
TURN BUCKLE

Made of MS material, we use eye to eye hook attachment

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
TB-01

M.r.p.
1199.00
(Per Pcs) 

RING ACCESSORIES

RING ROPE COVER

Ring rope cover hand stitched throughout are the most

premium rope covers, they come with metal wire attached 

along & laminated with foam structure over the wire.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RRC-01

M.R.P.
49,999.00 

Ring rope cover with hook & loop attachment 

these are made of vinyl 

Coated fabric which can be easily cleaned & are available 

for each weather.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RR-02

M.R.P.
19,999.00 

RING ACCESSORIES

HAND STITCH

RING ROPE COVER
VELCRO  

CODE
RS-01

M.R.P.
5800.00 

RING ACCESSORIES
RING STAIRS

Made of High grade Stainless Steel
Wooden base

Spec-Sheet:-

* Only rope cover without wire 
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Material: Cotton

Closure Type: Stretchable Hand wrap

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
HW-1

M.R.P.
170.00
210.00
220.00
240.00 

HANDWRAPS

SIZE
2.5 Mtr
3.5 Mtr
4.5 Mtr
5 Mtr 

 RXN BOXING DRESS

Bright color and durable Polyester material 

with dual stitching.

Elasticated waist of shorts for easy snug fit.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
BXD-1M
BXD-1W

M.R.P.
799.00
850.00 

AVAILABLE FOR MEN & WOMEN

SIZE
XS to 3XL
XS to 2XL 

COLOUR AVAILABLE :- RED, BLUE & BLACK

Made from Rib

Padded Knuckles

Description:-

CODE
IG-01

M.R.P.
399.00 

SIZE
S to XXL

INNER GLOVES

CODE
HGS-01

M.R.P.
12000.00 

 
PUNCHING BAG STAND

Alternative to traditional stands holds up to a 150-pound heavy bag
Minimizes noise, jarring and vibrations attaches to any type of wall
made from steel Some assembly required

Alternative to traditional stands holds up to a 150-pound heavy bag

Minimizes noise, jarring and vibrations attaches to any type of wall

made from steel Some assembly required

WALL BRACKET
CODE

WBT-01
WBT-02

M.R.P.
1999.00
2499.00 

Fixed
Nut & Bolt

SPEED BALL SWIVEL
CODE

RSBS-01
M.R.P.
599.00 

EXTENSION CHAIN
CODE

EXC-01
M.R.P.
650.00 

MS strong bearing

Suitable for most boxing Speed ball

High grade MS MATERIAL
Zinc coated length  39'' 

PUNCHING BAG CHAIN

CODE
CH-01
CH-02
CH-03

M.R.P.
650.00

1400.00
1650.00 

4LEG NORMAL
4LEG HEAVY
6LEG HEAVY

PUNCHING BAG HOOK SET

Suitable for Hanging Speed ball

CODE
SHST-01

M.R.P.
599.00 
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MMA GLOVES

High grade leather.
Shock absorbing padding.
Leather hook and loop belt.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
MMA-01

M.R.P.
1850.00 

MMA GLOVE
TRAINING GLOVES

SIZE
S/M - L/XL  

Material PU
Sandwich padding for shock absorption

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
MMA-02

M.R.P.
1199.00 

MMA GLOVE
PRO TRAINING GLOVES

SIZE
S/M - L/XL  

High grade Leather
Pre moulded padding
Great crossover Glove

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
MMA-03
MMA-03

M.R.P.
1799.00
1099.00 

MMA GLOVE
STRIKE TRAINING

(PU)

High grade leather 
Leather Hook and Strap closure
Multi-Layer and anatomic padding

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
SP-01

M.R.P.
3500.00
1900.00 

MMA GUARD
SHIN PAD

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
SP-02

MMA GUARD
MMA SHIN PAD

FITNESS GEARS
RXN MMA Shorts

Micro fibre polyester 

Hook and loop attachment on belt

Full Sublimation

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
MMAS-1

M.R.P.
1699.00 

(Leather)
(PU)

High grade leather 
Leather Hook and Strap closure
Multi-Layer and anatomic padding

SIZE
S to 3XL

M.R.P.
3500.00
1799.00 

(Leather)
(PU)
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 MMA CAGE

FEATURES

▪ Padding on the frame is reconstituted Rubber Crumb foam similar to what is used inside Judo tatami.
  This ensures that the frame will always remain protected as this foam is high density with zero memory. 

▪ Mesh is permanently attached to the frame (no zip or cheap cable ties needed). This makes the level 
  of protection structural and the panels can ba mounted as a restrictive barrier on a raised mezzanine
  level with peace of mind. 

▪ Additional reinforcement: Behind each panel are a series of metal bars that crossover in a X like pattern
  giving additional reinforcement to stop the mesh from sagging under heavy use. 

▪ 5mm PVC coated mesh: non abrasive mesh designed for an MMA cage.

▪ Heavy Duty Vinyl ooring: Easy to clean (just mop) and non abrasive and non Slip making it ideal for MMA
  use because of the mix of stand up and ground work involved. (if an excessive amount of water is on the oor
  it will need to be mopped up as excessive amounts will make the oor slippery) 

▪ Easy installation: simply put the panels on the posts, get the octagon angles right, dynabolt it to your oor and
  setup the oor and canvas. 

▪ Diameter 9m (30ft.)

▪ Floor height 1m (3.2 ft.)

▪ Wide catwalk 1m (3.2ft.)

▪ Floor padding 3cm

WUSHU

Pure Leather 
Injection moulded Padding. 
Water Proof Lining. 
Leather wrist strap with hook & loop attachment.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WG-01

M.R.P.
2400.00
2500.00
2600.00

SIZE
8oz

10oz
12oz

RXN WUSHU 
GLOVES

High grade leather with dunlop EVA padding

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WHG-01

M.R.P.
2190.00

SIZE
S to XXL

RXN HEAD GUARD

High grade synthetic leather 
with sponge padding
Reversible chest guard

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WCG-01

M.R.P.
1990.00

SIZE
S to XXL

RXN CHEST GUARD

High grade shiny nylon material

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WD-01

M.R.P.
790.00

SIZE
S to XXL

RXN WUSHU DRESS
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Taekwondo / Karate Shinguards With Foot Protection

Extra Foot Cover Provided For More Protection.

Light Weight And Comfortable.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
KSP-01

M.R.P.
1195.00 

SIZE
S to L

MARTIAL ART 
SHIN PAD

For competition and training.

Heavy Pu with foam padding and fabric

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
KCG.-1

M.R.P.
1199.00 

COMPETITION
CHEST GUARD

High grade PU

Pre Moulded Padding

Perfect gripping with Velcro adjustable strip at wrist.

 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
KG-1

M.R.P.
730.00 

SIZE
S to XL

KARATE GLOVES

MARTIAL ART / KARATE  
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High grade PU

Foam Padded with fabric

Moisture absorbent lining

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
TFG-01

M.R.P.
990.00 

SIZE
S/M to L/XL

TAEKWONDO 
FOOT GUARD

100% high quality Synthetic leather

Flexible way velcro closure

Spec-Sheet:-

MARTIAL ART  
HEADGUARD

CODE
THG-1

M.R.P.
830.00 

SIZE
S to L

High grade PU

Foam Padded with fabric

Moisture absorbent lining

Spec-Sheet:-

TAEKWONDO 
GLOVES

CODE
TG-1

M.R.P.
880.00 

SIZE
S/M - L/XL

MARTIAL ART / TAEKWONDO



PVC Material

Flexible way velcro closure

Hand Crafted Padding

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
TARM-01
TSHIN-01

M.R.P.
750.00
750.00 

SIZE
S/M/L
S/M/L

TAEKWONDO 
ARM GUARD/SHINGUARD

CODE
SFP-01
DFP-01

M.R.P.
740.00
950.00 

MARTIAL ART 
KICK PAD

(Single fan pad)
(Double fan pad)

Double Kick Pad Target TaeKwonDo/ Karate

Kick boxing Traning Gear

EVA laminated with foam

PVC / PU Material

Spec-Sheet:-

Both side of scoring zone is colored with red and blue

Shock absorbing pad is covered with outer shell of stable

durable and comfortable material

Flexible To Adjust.

Spec-Sheet:-

CHEST GUARD 
REVERSIBLE 

CODE
TCG-1

M.R.P.
1195.00 

SIZE
S to L

Ergonomic design: this groin shield is ergonomically 

designed to provide the best comfort for your private parts.

Easy to wear: high elastic strap, with hook, can perfectly 

fix your body, easy to adjust to suit

Spec-Sheet:-

MARTIAL ART 
ABDO GUARD

CODE
TAG-01

M.R.P.
799.00 

SIZE
S to L

Full set of Judo uniform with cotton material cloth with white belt. 
Karate uniform is white colour cloth which is for students training 
purpose only and not masters.
All other colour belts like red, black, yellow, etc. are also available 
A pack of uniform set include shirt(jacket) , pant(lower) and white belt.

Description:-

CODE
JD-01

M.R.P.
1650.00
1790.00 

FITNESS GEARS
RXN JUDO DRESS

SIZE
28-34
36-42

Full set of Judo uniform with cotton material cloth with white belt. 
Karate uniform is white colour cloth which is for students training 
purpose only and not masters.
All other colour belts like red, black, yellow, etc. are also available 
A pack of uniform set include shirt(jacket) , pant(lower) and white belt.

Description:-

CODE
KD-01

M.R.P.
1190.00
1299.00 

FITNESS GEARS
KARATE DRESS

SIZE
28-34
36-42

Absorbs shock and disperses impact.

Multilayers of high density foam protection 

covered with soft vinyl.

Protects from Bottom of Wrist to Elbow.

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
TU-01

TAEKWONDO
UNIFORM 

M.R.P.
1190.00
1299.00 

SIZE
28-34
36-42
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EVA material, soft, durable and flexible.Packed in a 
plastic storage case, convenient for you to carry
Molding them to teeth is easy.Shock-Absorbent 
Inner Layer Surrounded By A More Rigid Outer 
Shield For Impact Protection Boil

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
MG-02

MOUTH GUARD

M.R.P.
1440.00 (Gel)

PACK OF 12 PCS 

Boil and bite design allows for custom molding of 
mouth guard to maximize protection
Material : 100% Soft POE

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
MG-01

M.R.P.
840.00

PACK OF 12 PCS 

MOUTH GUARD

Spec-Sheet:-

BOXING GLOVES

Material PVC

Sandwitch Padding .

Boxing gloves for beginners / kids.

Elasticated hook & loop closure

CODE
RBG-1

M.R.P.
650.00
700.00
750.00 

SIZE
KIDS
S to M
L to XL

Material PVC .

Lightweight padding

Hock & loop closure

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
RFP-1

M.R.P.
899.00 

SIZE
Micro

STRAIGHT 
FOCUS PAD

BEGINNER GLOVES & FOCUS PAD

FITNESS
& WEIGHTLIFTING 
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Super heavy duty cotton weight lifting straps,

Comfortable over-sized neoprene padding 

Fully adjustable to fit all wrists & hands.

Box Packing:- 1pair

Description:-

CODE
CLS-01

M.R.P.
250.00 

POWER COTTON 
WEIGHTLIFTING STRAPS

Super heavy duty weight lifting straps, with rubber grip 

Come with extra wrist strap for Wrist Support

Comfortable over-sized neoprene padding 

Fully adjustable to fit all wrists & hands.

Box Packing:- 1pair

Description:-

CODE
CLS-02

M.R.P.
390.00 

DEADLIFT  COTTON 
WEIGHTLIFTING STRAPS

WRIST WRAP WITH 
THUMB LOOP

Weightlifting wrist wrap with thumb loop liver

adequate support to thumb for weightlifting

3” Inches wide & available in 2 length

17” & 22” in variable color (Box Packing)

Description:-

CODE
WW-17
WW-22

M.R.P.
260.00
300.00 

FITNESS GEARS

Description:-

M.R.P.
790.00
860.00

Velcro at the end to tie it up

Material: 40% Elastic, 10% Polyester, 50% Cotton

Description:-

CODE
KW-01
KW-02

SIZE
W-3” 

2 Meter Olympic size
with Velcro

FITNESS GEARS
KNEE WRAP

4   Inch padded leather lifting belt

Genuine leather & foam padded

Double-stitched edge, riveted underpinning and buckle fastener

Description:-

CODE
WLB-02
WLB-02

M.R.P.
1390.00 (4IN)
1490.00 (6IN)

 

SIZE
S to XL

LEATHER  WEIGHTLIFTING BELT

1
2
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Description:-

M.R.P.
1700.00 

Heavy alloy construction

Powder coated

Adjustable neck strap with neoprene

Description:-

CODE
ARM-01

FITNESS GEARS
ARM BLASTER FOR EXERCISE

CODE
WLCM-1

M.R.P.
1199.00

 WEIGHTLIFTING 
COSTUME

SIZE
XS to XXXL

Nylon elastane fabric

Irritation free flat lock seam

Description:-

CODE
WSCM-1

M.R.P.
1199.00

 WRESTLING
COSTUME

SIZE
XS to XXXL

Nylon elastane fabric

Irritation free flat lock seam

for Men’s & Women’s

Description:-
AVAILABLE FOR MEN & WOMEN

AVAILABLE FOR MEN & WOMEN

Silicone Elastic Tape

Flat lock seams 
reduce skin irritation

Flat lock seams 
reduce skin irritation

4 way stretch 
fabric compression

The all new 11mm 4″ Stock belts are here!

The 11mm untreated stock belts are made using Genuine leather.

Smooth outside natural finish and rough unfinished on the inside to 

help combat slippage. 

Nickel plated rivets and buckle.

Description:-

CODE
PWL-01

M.R.P.
2500.00

POWER LIFTING BELT 

SIZE
S to XL

Naturel leather outside & suede leather inside

Chain with snap hooks to add weight  

Description:-

CODE
LDIP-1

M.R.P.
1270.00 

SIZE
S to XL

PADDED LEATHER DIP BELT

EVA support studs stabilize the lower back and abdominal 

muscles during lifting

Designed to fit the natural curve of the back for  comfort

Help to promotes proper posture and lifting

Heavy  steel roller buckle for easy adjustment

Description:-

CODE
WLB-03

M.R.P.
590.00 

SIZE
S to XXL

WEIGHTLIFTING BELT

Description:-

CODE
WLB-5

M.R.P.
899.00 

SIZE
S to XL

WEIGHTLIFTING
 LUMBAR SUPPORT BELT

Nylon EVA weight lifting support studs stabilize the lower 

back and abdominal muscles during lifting
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Lycra Material

PU foam padded front palm

Velcro closure

Spec-Sheet:-

EXO
GLOVES 

CODE
WLG-6A

WLG-6

M.R.P.
580.00

475.00 

SIZE
S to XL

Lycra Material

PU foam padded front palm

Velcro closure

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WLG-7A

WLG-7

M.R.P.
415.00

345.00 

SIZE
S to XL

S to XL

RAY GLOVES
WITH WRIST  WRAP 

With Wrist Wrap

With Wrist Wrap

S to XL

Lycra Material

PU foam padded front palm

Velcro closure

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
WLG-8A

WLG-8

M.R.P.
499.00

440.00 

BURN  GLOVES
WITH WRIST  WRAP 

SIZE
S to XL

S to XL
With Wrist Wrap

Lycra Material

PU foam padded front palm

Velcro closure

Spec-Sheet:-

SPIDER GLOVES 

CODE
WLG-4

M.R.P.
475.00 

SIZE
S to XL

Description:-

CODE
WLG-03

M.R.P.
450.00 

WEIGHTLIFTING GLOVES
FITNESS GEARS

SIZE
S to XXL

Lycra Material

PU foam padded front palm

Velcro closure

Easy to use with velcro fastenings to fit your wrists or ankles

Same weight bands can be used for wrists as well as ankles

Sizes Available : 0.5Kg, 1 Kg, 1.5 Kg 2 Kg, 3 kg, 4 Kg 

Description:-

CODE
AWW-01

M.R.P.
250.00 

Per kg

ANKLE & WRIST WEIGHTS
FITNESS GEARS
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Made of high-density and sturdy EVA foam for 

long-lasting durability

Description:-

CODE
YB-01

M.R.P.
299.00
399.00

FITNESS GEARS
YOGA BRICK 

SIZE
4"
5"

Durable synthetic Leather

Hand crafting padding

Durable PU construction

Description:-

CODE
ABP-1

M.R.P.
1190.00 

 AB-PADS
FITNESS GEARS

Best For Stretching 
Usable For Men & Women Both

Description:-

CODE
YS-01

M.R.P.
150.00 

YOGA-STRAP
FITNESS GEARS

FITNESS GEARS
AB STRAPS

Its long handles coupled with Neoprene padding

Heavy duty nylon material

Carabiner with hook

Wide spare neoprene lining

Description:-

CODE
ABS-01

M.R.P.
1700.00 

Textured patterned EVA material.

Roll up and washable.

Anti-skid yoga mat is perfect for yoga session 

and other workout sessions

Yoga mat carrying strap is extra

Description:-

CODE
YM-01

M.R.P.
390.00
576.00
730.00
890.00 

FITNESS GEARS
 YOGA MAT

SIZE
4mm
6mm
8mM

10mm

FITNESS GEARS
DOTTED YOGA ROLLER

Natural foam PVC

High density foam roller

Multi grid pattern

Description:-

CODE
YR-001

M.R.P.
1195.00 

Made of strong EVA which is non-toxic,

Deep Tissue Massage, and Physiotherapy (Black)

Foam muscle rollers helps to relieve muscles tension

and increase muscle reflexology.

Description:-

CODE
EFR-1

M.R.P.
625.00 
825.00
1175.00

SIZE
12” x 4”

12” x 5.5”
18” x 5.5”

FOAM ROLLER
FITNESS GEARS

SIZE
12”,15”

Adjustable risers for 2 different height 

adjustments up to 15cm

High-Denisty Plastic Material

Description:-

CODE
AS-01

M.R.P.
1695.00

 

FITNESS GEARS

ADJUSTABLE 
AEROBIC STEPPER
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Resistance Band is made of premium and 

eco-friendly latex which is durable, elastic and 

has a great feel. 

Description:-

CODE
THB-01

M.R.P.
299.00
349.00
399.00

FITNESS GEARS
THERA BAND 

Set of exercise and mini resistance loop bands.

MADE FROM: 100% natural and high-quality, latex rubber

Description:-

CODE
MLB-03
MLB-05

M.R.P.
330.00
480.00 

 LOOP BANDS
FITNESS GEARS

Extra Light, Light, Medium,
Heavy, Extra Heavy 

SIZE

Adjustable cord for varied resistance

Length locking for all sizes

Description:-

CODE
TT-01

M.R.P.
299.00
349.00
399.00 

TONING TUBE
FITNESS GEARS

3 Levels

LEVEL
 LIGHT

MEDIUM
HEAVY

LEVEL
 LIGHT

MEDIUM
HEAVY
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FITNESS GEARS
SLEDGE HAMMER

This hammer is designed for gym cross fit exercise and fitness 

functional training use as well as home use.

Description:-

CODE
HM-01

M.R.P.
2410.00 
3150.00
4998.00

WEIGHT
6 POUND
12 POUND

20 POUND

FITNESS GEARS
OLD TIRE

CODE
HM-01

M.R.P.
3699.00 
4999.00
7999.00

WEIGHT
50-60 Kg
65-75 Kg
90-110 Kg

Refurbished for hyper exercise

Description:-

Featured with 3 handles, both top and side 

handle for extra utility

Vinyl coated nylon material

Description:-

CODE
PWB-01

M.R.P.
1300.00
1700.00
1999.00
2200.00
2590.00 

FITNESS GEARS
 TRAINING POWER BAGS

WEIGHT
5Kg

10Kg
15Kg
20Kg
25kg

FITNESS GEARS
WEIGHT SLED

Heavy metal construction with shoulder harness

Dual side operational

Additional harness & belt

Description:-

CODE
SLED-01

M.R.P.
1800.00
3250.00 

SIZE
28mm (Ecosled)

51MM (Heavysled)

Description:-

M.R.P.
495.00 

Constructed with thick steel tubing 

Foam hand pads, stable and non-slip

Description:-

CODE
PUB-03

FITNESS GEARS
PUSH UP BAR PUSH UP BAR PARACLETE

FITNESS GEARS

FITNESS GEARS
WEIGHT SLED

CODE
SLED-02

M.R.P.
4499.00

Heavy metal construction with shoulder harness

Dual side operational

Additional harness & belt

Description:-
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 H-shape Push-Up

 Easily FOLDABLE in less than 1 minute.

 Comfortable and safe grip 

Description:-

CODE
PUB-02

M.R.P.
2999.00 



Made of wings coted fabric
Flock & rubber granules filled for optimum 
shape & bounce

Description:-

CODE
WB-01

 WALL BALL FOR
CROSSFIT EXERCISE

FITNESS GEARS

Heavy duty medicine ball rack

Description:-

CODE
MBR-01

M.R.P.
9999.00 

 MEDICINE BALL RACK

SIZE
4Kg
6Kg
8Kg

10Kg
12Kg

M.R.P.
1530.00 
1640.00
2100.00
2585.00
3050.00

Material Canvas

Weight Pockets inserted to cover

Compatible with Rxn Iron Weight Plates

Velcro fasteners and front/back loops for patches

Description:-

CODE
PJ-01

M.R.P.
4250.00 
5299.00
5900.00
6999.00

ADJUSTABLE POWER JACKET
FITNESS GEARS

WEIGHT
5Kg

10Kg
12Kg
15Kg

Description:-

M.R.P.
699.00 
945.00

1299.00
1640.00
1999.00
2199.00
2499.00
2799.00
2999.00
3099.00

High bounce rubber medicine ball
Textured finish provides a superior grip
Box packing

Description:-

CODE
RMB-01

FITNESS GEARS
 RUBBER MEDICINE BALL

M.R.P.
1Kg
2Kg
3Kg
4Kg
5Kg
6Kg
7Kg
8Kg
9Kg

10Kg

Dead Bounce rubber slam ball

Air valve constriction 

Description:-

CODE
SMB-01

M.R.P.
950.00 

1299.00
1599.00
1949.00
2299.00

FITNESS GEARS
SLAM BALL

SIZE
4Kg
6Kg
8Kg

10Kg
12Kg

M.R.P.
525.00 
599.00
690.00
920.00
1150.00
1380.00
1610.00
1840.00
2070.00
2300.00

Description:-

High bounce leather medicine ball
Textured finish provides a superior grip
Box packing

Description:-

CODE
LMB-01

FITNESS GEARS
LEATHER MEDICINE BALL

M.R.P.
1Kg
2Kg
3Kg
4Kg
5Kg
6Kg
7Kg
8Kg
9Kg

10Kg
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High impact ocatgonal shape with solid base

Heavy vinyl covers

Non-Skid covers top and bottom & carry handles

Description:-

CODE
PLB-02

M.R.P.
3999.00
5900.00
7990.00

10600.00 

Extremely durable for handling maximum weight .
Good finished wood construction for long time uses.
All side of box given right shape and weight for balanced bottom.

Description:-

CODE
WPLB-3

M.R.P.
4600.00 
7200.00

10400.00

Description:-

M.R.P.
1999.00 
2999.00
3999.00
5499.00

Heavy coated fabric construction for regular and long term workout.

High Densiy Foam  Inside  

Slip resistant thick outer coat

Description:-

CODE
PLB-01

FITNESS GEARS
SOFT PLYO BOXES

FITNESS GEARS
OCTO SOFT PLYO BOXES 

FITNESS GEARS
WOODEN PLYO BOXES

SIZE
15cm
30cm
45cm
60cm

SIZE
12x14x16
18x20x24
20x24x30

SIZE
15cm
30cm
45cm
60cm

Metal construction
Pyramid design of all sizes available 
Non slip table top 

Description:-

CODE
MPLB-04

M.R.P.
1550.00
1850.00
2350.00
2790.00
3380.00
4100.00 

FITNESS GEARS
 METAL PLYO BOX/PLYO

SIZE
6inch

12inch
18inch
24inch
30inch
36inch

Bag packing
40mm virgin
Wall anchor additional

Description:-

CODE
BR-01

M.R.P.
4600.00 
5600.00
7650.00

FITNESS GEARS
BATTLE ROPE

SIZE
9Meter

12Meter
15Meter

Natural jute rope
Rope Size - Diameter: 1.5inches
High quality Hard Steel handle and rubber grip 
Easy to hang on any beam or tree branch with D ring . 

Description:-

CODE
CR-01

M.R.P.
2000.00 
2500.00

FITNESS GEARS
 CLIMBING ROPE

SIZE
12Feet
15Feet
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Solid Iron dumbbell encased with rubber 
Ergonomically contoured chromed and knurled dumbbell grip
Hexagonal design prevents dumbbell from rolling
2, 3, 4 & 5Kg

Description:-

CODE
HEX D-1

M.R.P.
260.00 

FITNESS GEARS
HEXA DUMBBELLS

PerKg

PerKg

Material: Full solid cast iron vinyl coated

Give your body the total toning and strengthening 

WorkoutIdeal for: Gym, workoutIn-Box 

Description:-

CODE
VD-01

M.R.P.
285.00 

VINLY DUMBBELLS
FITNESS GEARS

1KG, 2KG, 3KG, 4KG, 5KG

PerKg

Cast Iron body with vinyl coated &powder coated handle

swatch free & easily washable

No smell

4kg, 6kg, 8kg, 10kg, 12kg, 16kg & 20kg

Description:-

CODE
KB-01

M.R.P.
299.00

Per Kg

FITNESS GEARS
 KETTLE BELL

Description:-

M.R.P.
250.00 
Per kg

3 Cut hand grip design, non-slip, wear resistant and 

good hand feeling.

Inside solid cast iron process is strong and durable

Available in both DIA -28mm, 50mm

Available 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20, 25

Description:-

CODE
SPT-1

FITNESS GEARS

WEIGHT PLATES
STEERING TYPE

Natural Rubber Material

Protect Floor:- Weight plate for Exercises has a Strong this density, 

Quiter & Safer

1 KG,2 KG ,2.5 KG, 5KG , 7.5 KG, & 10 KG

28mm DIA

Description:-

CODE
RB PLATE

M.R.P.
65.00 

RUBBER PLATES
FITNESS GEARS

PerKg

SIZE
28mm
50mm
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Collar Opening: 50.40MM

Weight tolerance: +/- 20 grams of claimed weight

New Gloss-Matte-Gloss finish

Stainless steel coller inrest 

Description:-

CODE
OBP-01

M.R.P.
354.00 

FITNESS GEARS
OLYMPIC RUBBER PLATE

 

PerKg

WEIGHT
5Kg

10Kg
12Kg
20Kg
25Kg

FITNESS GEARS
WEIGHT BAR

The lifting bar features a solid chromed steel bar 

Available in all size for 3feet to 7feet

Description:-

CODE
SR

SIZE
23mm
25mm
28mm

Collar Opening: 50.40MM

Weight tolerance: +/- 20 grams of claimed weight

New Gloss-Matte-Gloss finish

Stainless steel coller inrest (Add competition bumper plates) 

Description:-

CODE
BPH-01

M.R.P.
650.00 

FITNESS GEARS
BUMPER PLATE WITH HUB

PerKg

WEIGHT
5Kg

10Kg
12Kg
20Kg
25Kg

7 FT OLYMPIC BAR FOR WEIGHT LIFTING EXERCISES
SOLID CHROME PLATED OLYMPIC BAR
APPROX WT OF THE BAR 16-17 KG
CAN LIFT UPTO 250-300 KG

Description:-

CODE
OR-01

MS-OLYMPIC RODS
(MADE IN INDIA)

FITNESS GEARS
STRAIGHT OLYMPIC BAR

28mm

50mm

Plain

Metal frame holds the complete platform

Wooden plank in between with rubber tiles on both sides

Size - 4 feet by 8 feet, thickness - 40mm 

Spec-Sheet:-

CODE
DLP-1

M.R.P.
37,999.00 

DEADLIFT/WEIGHTLIFTING 

PLATFORM
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CODE
PLD-1

TRANING
POWER DUMMY WITH LEGS

CODE
BDL-1

TRANING

Leather Synthetic Leather

Leather & Synthetic Leather

12 kg

WEIGHT HEIGHT

42" (3.5ft)

M.R.P.

10120.00

15 kg 54" (4.5ft) 11440.00

22 kg 54" (4.5ft) 13200.00

31 kg 60" (5ft) 14400.00

40 kg 60" (5ft) 17160.00

54 kg 63" (5.25ft) 19800.00

63 kg 68" (5.66ft) 23100.00

Synthetic Leather

12 kg

WEIGHT HEIGHT

42" (3.5ft)

M.R.P.

8360.00

15 kg 54" (4.5ft) 9240.00

22 kg 54" (4.5ft) 10560.00

31 kg 60" (5ft) 11440.00

40 kg 60" (5ft) 12980.00

54 kg 63" (5.25ft) 18700.00

63 kg 68" (5.66ft) 21780.00

CODE
STD-1

TRAINING DUMMY 

Leather & Synthetic Leather

12 kg

WEIGHT HEIGHT

42" (3.5ft)

M.R.P.

10560.00

15 kg 54" (4.5ft) 12760.00

22 kg 54" (4.5ft) 14300.00

31 kg 60" (5ft) 15400.00

40 kg 60" (5ft) 17050.00

54 kg 63" (5.25ft) 19799.00

63 kg 68" (5.66ft) 24200.00

M.R.P.

6599.00

7920.00

9460.00

10780.00

12320.00

15840.00

19140.00

Leather Synthetic Leather

Leather Synthetic Leather

M.R.P.

7007.00

9020.00

10560.00

11880.00

13420.00

16940.00

20240.00

Description:-

Made of Genuine  Leather, Durable, Washable & Double 

Stitched for longlasting

Ultra Quality Durable Zip & Protective Velcro Cover ensures 

your Safety during practice

Buy with Confidence - Try it! if not satisfied get full refund - 24/7 

Customer Support Different Sizes Available

Description:-

CODE
WD-01

FITNESS GEARS
WRESTLING DUMMIES

CODE
GDL-1

TRANING
GRAPPLING DUMMY WITH LEGS 

Small X-Small

Leather & Synthetic Leather

12 kg

WEIGHT HEIGHT

42" (3.5ft)

15 kg 54" (4.5ft)

22 kg 54" (4.5ft)

31 kg 60" (5ft)

40 kg 60" (5ft)

54 kg 63" (5.25ft)

63 kg 68" (5.66ft)

M.R.P.

10120.00

11440.00

13200.00

14400.00

17160.00

19800.00

23100.00

M.R.P.

7007.00

9020.00

10560.00

11880.00

13420.00

16940.00

20240.00
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WRESTLING MATS

WRESTLING MATS COVER
12mtr

1
2
m

tr1
m

tr

9
m

tr
7
m

tr

WRESTLING ARENAS
WRESTLING MATS COVER: RXN wrestling mats are made of non abrasive & 
non tearing vinyl coated fabric. Seam sealed with heat for plain finish. Hook & loop 
system on edges to prevent creases

Size:- 1 X 2 Meter

M.R.P.CODE THICKNESS

6300.00 

7500.00 

8790.00 

WME

WME

WME

50mm

60mm

70mm

M.R.P.CODE GSM

110000.00 

125900.00 

139900.00 

WD-1

WD-1

WD-1

550Gsm

650Gsm

750Gsm

Different sizes also available in Different GSM 

SIZE

12 Mtr x 12Mtr

12 Mtr x 12Mtr

12 Mtr x 12Mtr

6 X 6 Mtr, 8 X 8 Mtr, 10 X 10 Mtr, 12 X 12 Mtr

INTERLOCKING MATS

RXN Interlocking Rubber Tiles are premium quality with its great Interlocking molded technology

Environmentally friendly and fully reversible SunFlex Interlocking Rubber tiles let you create a safe, 

comfortable, protective floor covering within minutes.

Typical Applications: Gym Areas, Home space, recreation spaces, Home oces, kids play rooms and 

areas, Basements, Garage Parking. 

Size 1 X 1 mtr 

GYMKABADDI KARATE HOME

FLOORING MATS

• Made in india

• most premium colors.

• most premium quality of international standards.

• highest variety in designs, sizes and thicknesses.

• Guaranteed toughness for interiors and exterriors.

• Most premium SBR granules used.

• Exclusive colors as economic substitute to Epdm floors.

Available Thickness
8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 15mm, 20mm
25mm - 30mm

2.69 Sq Ft X 2.69 Sq Ft 
1RUBBER tiles in plain & interlocking Patterns

Available SIZES

CODE:- EIM-01

CODE
RFM-01

THICKNESS M.R.P.

20mm 1300.00

25mm 1500.00

30mm 1700.00

35mm

40mm

1900.00

2100.00
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Upper:- Knitted mesh, PU & TPU.

Sole :- Eva mid Sole ,TPU Shank & Rubber Outsole

Description:-

CODE
BD-27 

M.R.P.
1540.00 

SIZE
4 to 11

LIGHTNING ULTRA
BADMINTON SHOE

Upper :- Synthetic Leather with mesh & TPU

Sole :- Phylon Mid Sole & Non-marking Rubber

           outsole. 

Description:-

CODE
BD-25

M.R.P.
1590.00 

SIZE
2 to 11

NET KILL 
BADMINTON SHOE

BADMINTON

Upper :- Synthetic Leather, Satin Embossed.

Sole :- Phylon Mid Sole & Non-marking Rubber

           outsole. 

Description:-

CODE
BD-28

M.R.P.
1350.00 

SIZE
5 to 11

FLASH
BADMINTON SHOE

Upper :- Mesh with Synthetic leather.

Sole :- Phylon Mid Sole & Non-marking Rubber 

           outsole. 

Description:-

OFF NET 
BADMINTON SHOE

CODE
BD-06 

M.R.P.
1550.00 

SIZE
1 to 11

BADMINTON

Upper :- Synthetic Leather, Satin Embossed.

Sole :- Phylon Mid Sole & Non-marking Rubber

           outsole. 

Description:-

CODE
BD-23

M.R.P.
1650.00 

SIZE
5 to 11

Upper :- Synthetic Leather with Power Mesh.

Sole :- Phylon Mid Sole & Non-marking Rubber 

           outsole. 

Description:-

CODE
BD-26 

M.R.P.
1190.00 

SIZE
1 to 11

SMASHER
BADMINTON SHOE

DROP SHOT
BADMINTON SHOE
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Upper:- Mesh with Dotted PVC.

Sole:- Phylon sole with Rubber outsole.

Description:-

CODE
CR-36

M.R.P.
1350.00 

SIZE
4 to 11

ATOMIC
CRICKET SHOE

Upper:- High Grade Synthetic Leather with 

             Velcro Closure

Sole:- Phylon with Rubber Outsole.

Description:-

CODE
CH-13 

M.R.P.
1650.00 

SIZE
5 to 12

BEAMER
CRICKET SHOE

Upper:- Mesh with PVC.

Sole:- Phylon sole with Rubber outsole.

Description:-

CODE
CR-33 

M.R.P.
1550.00 

SIZE
4 to 11

OFF DRIVE
CRICKET SHOE

CRICKET

Upper :- Mesh with Synthetic leather.

Sole :- Phylon sole & Non-marking Rubber outsole. 

Provides stability in the forefoot and toe areas.

Description:-

CODE
BD-19 

M.R.P.
1060.00 

SIZE
1 to 11

FLICK ON
BADMINTON SHOE

7372

Be faster with us

FLASH

BADMINTON



SOCCER

Upper :- Printed PVC.

Sole :- TPU

Toe Style :- Round Toe.

Description:-

CODE
NFS-38 

M.R.P.
.00 950

SIZE
3 to 11

REACTION
FOOTBALL SHOE

Description:-

CODE
FS-30

M.R.P.
900.00 

SIZE
2 to 10

 BRACE
FOOTBALL SHOE

Upper :- PU.

Sole :- TPU Outsole.

Toe Style :- Round Toe.

Upper :- Printed PU.

Sole :- Rubber.

Description:-

CODE
FS-31 

M.R.P.
.00 800

SIZE
2 to 10

COUNTER STRIKE
FOOTBALL SHOE

Upper:- High Grade Systhetic Leather & 

Ever cool Lining.spike soles with imported nails.

Insole PU moulded Socks.

Full spikes.

Description:-

CODE
CR-32

M.R.P.
2600.00 

SIZE
4 to 11

Upper :- High Grade Natural Leather Toe. 

Spike soles with impoted nails.

Insole PU moulded Socks.

Available in Half &  Full Spikes.

Description:-

CODE
CR-22

M.R.P.
2700.00 

SIZE
4 to 11

HATTRICK SPIKE 
CRICKET SHOE

HOWZATT SPIKE
CRICKET SHOE

Upper:- PVC with Mesh.

Sole:- PVC

Description:-

CODE
CR-35

M.R.P.
800.00 

SIZE
1 to 10

CHAMPION
CRICKET SHOE

CRICKET
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SUPER COURT

Breathability
More Ventilation & Sweat Absorptio

ravit ieg
Ground traction & Stability

Anti Abrasive
T o e G u a r d

NON MARKING
E SOL

Abrasion free Toe cap Specially for Hardcourt 

Upper High Grade Synthetic Leather wih Mesh Lining

Eva mid Sole ,Rubber Outsole

Description:-

CODE
LTS-14

M.R.P.
1770.00 

SIZE
1 to 12

SUPER COURT
TENNIS SHOE

SOCCER

Description:-

CODE
FS-36 

M.R.P.
.00 950

SIZE
2 to 11

COUNTROL
FOOTBALL SHOE

Upper :- Printed PU.

Sole :- TPU Outsole.

Upper :- PVC patent.

Sole :- Rubber.

Toe Style :- Round Toe.

Description:-

CODE
FS-37 

M.R.P.
.00 700

SIZE
2 to 10

STRIKER
FOOTBALL SHOE

Description:-

CODE
FTS-02

M.R.P.
960.00 

SIZE
2 to 10

PHANTOM
FOOTBALL SHOE

Upper :- Patent PVC

Sole :- Rubber.

Toe Style :- Round Toe.

TURF
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Upper :- High Grade Synthetic Leather wih 

Mesh Lining Eva mid Sole ,Rubber outsoles

TPU Component on Sole Works as Shank

Description:-

CODE
LTS-12

M.R.P.
1600.00 

SIZE
5 to 11

SONIC
TENNIS SHOE

TENNIS

Upper :- Mesh with Nuback

Sole :- Eva Midsole with Rubber Outsole.

Closure Type :- Lace-Up.

Toe Style :- Round Toe.

Description:-

CODE
BS-15 

M.R.P.
1750.00 

SIZE
5 to 12

ALLEY-OOP
BASKETBALL SHOE

Upper :- PVC

Sole :- Eva Midsole with Rubber Outsole.

Closure Type :- Lace-Up.

Toe Style :- Round Toe.

Description:-

CODE
BS-13

M.R.P.
1600.00 

SIZE
3 to 11

JUMP PRO
BASKETBALL SHOE

BASKETBALL

Upper :- PU

Sole :- Phylon with Rubber Outsole.

Toe Style :- Round Toe.

Closure Type :- Lace-Up.

Description:-

CODE
BS-03

M.R.P.
1600.00 

SIZE
2 to 11

DOUBLE DRIBBLE
BASKETBALL SHOE

BASKETBALL

Upper:-  Synthetic Leather with Mesh Lining

Sole:- Phylon with Rubber Outsole

Description:-

CODE
HS-11 

M.R.P.
1390.00 

SIZE
3 to 11

FINISHER
HOCKEY SHOE

Upper:-  Synthetic Leather wih Mesh Lining

Sole:- Rubber Outsole Studs

Closure Type:- Lace-Up

Toe Style:- Round Toe

Description:-

CODE
HS-12

M.R.P.
950.00 

SIZE
2 to 11

TURF
HOCKEY SHOE

HOCKEY
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Upper :- High Grade Natural Leather. 

Spike soles with imported nails.

Insole PU moulded Socks.

Available in Half &  Full Spikes.

Description:-

CODE
RS-11

M.R.P.
990.00 

SIZE
2 to 11

SPRINTER 
SPIKE SHOE

Upper :- Mesh & PU

Synthetic sole With Spikes

Padded footbed

Seven-pin Pebax spike plate with removable spikes

Closure :- Lace-Up

Description:-

CODE
RS-12

M.R.P.
1100.00 

SIZE
1 to 13

SPARKY
SPIKE SHOE

TRACK & FIELD

KABADDI KABADDI KABADDI KABADDI KABADDI KABADDI

Upper:- Suede leather with mesh lining velcro 

fastening.

Sole:- Non marking rubber outsole.

Good for all level of Kabaddi & Wrestling players.

Description:-

CODE
WS-13

M.R.P.
1390.00

SIZE
4 to 13

TAP-OUT
 WRESTLING SHOE

WRESTLING / KABADDI

Description:-

M.R.P.
.00 900

SIZE
4 to 12

RAIDER
 WRESTLING SHOE

Upper:- Synthetic Leather with mesh Lining

Sole:- Rubber out sole

Type:- Kabaddi Sport Shoes

CODE
WS-12 

Upper:- Synthetic  Leather with power mesh

             & mesh Lining

Sole:- Wave pattern rubber sole for grip

Type:- Wrestling / Kabbadi Sport Shoes

Active & Smart; Extremely Durable

Description:-

CODE
WS-14

M.R.P.
1390.00 

SIZE
5 to 12

MAT-SPEED
 WRESTLING SHOE
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Upper :- Mesh & PU

Synthetic Rubber

Padded footbed

Hammer & shot 

Closure :- Lace-Up

Description:-

CODE
DT-1-12

M.R.P.
1100.00 

SIZE
1 to 13

THROWING
 SHOE



K N O C K O U T 

Upper:- PU patent with mesh & fused TPU. 
Sole:- Wave pattern rubber sole for wrip.
Closure Type :- Lace-Up

Description:-

CODE
BX-16

M.R.P.
2590.00 

SIZE
5 to 13

KNOCKOUT 
BOXING SHOE

Breathability
More Ventilation & Sweat Absorptio

Flexibility
Light weight & flexible

ravit ieg
Ground traction & Stability

High grip
Better toe grip

B O X I N G

82 83

Upper :- Synthetic Leather with High Grade mesh

              & collar Lining.

Sole :- Anti-slip rubber sole EVA midsole.

Description:-

GOLD MEDAL 
BOXING SHOE

CODE
BX-12

M.R.P.
1900.00 

SIZE
1 to 13

Upper :- Power mesh with Suede leather.

Sole :-Rubber outsole with EVA midsole.

Description:-

CORE 
BOXING SHOE

CODE
BX-17

M.R.P.
1750.00 

SIZE
3 to 13

BOXING



High Grade 
Natural Leather

ravit ieg
Ground traction & Stability

Breathability
More Ventilation & Sweat Absorptio

Upper :-High grade Natural leather & synthetic 

             leather with velcro for fastening.

Sole :- Anti-skid rubber out sole.

           Lace up with Velcro.

Description:-

CODE
WLS-1 

M.R.P.
.00 2600

SIZE
3 to 14

GOLD  MEDALIST
WEIGHTLIFTING SHOE

METARSAL 

SUPPORT
D o u b l e S t r a p

Upper:- Synthetic leather

Sole:- Thick and non-slip  Rubber outsole, 

High performance Light - Weight  shoes with 

excellent workmanship

Description:-

CODE
TS-2

M.R.P.
1300.00 

SIZE
2 to 13

Upper:- Synthetic leather Reinforced

Sole:- Thick and non-slip  Rubber outsole, 

High performance Light - Weight  shoes with 

excellent workmanship

Clousure :- Lace Up 

Description:-

CODE
TS-3 

M.R.P.
1400.00 

SIZE
2 to 13

MARTIAL ART
TAEKWONDO SHOE

AXI KICK
TAEKWONDO SHOE

TAEKWONDO

Upper :- Synthetic leather with soft touch

Sole:- Natural rubber out sole

Description:-

CODE
GYMS-01

M.R.P.
1450.00 

SIZE
1 to 13

FLEXI 
GYMNASTIC SHOE

GYMNASTIC
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Upper :- High grade natural leather with mesh

              lining, double velcro for fastening.

Sole:- Anti-skid rubber out sole.

          Lace up with Velcro.

Description:-

CODE
WLS-2 

M.R.P.
3200.00 

SIZE
4 to 13

WORLD STAR
WEIGHTLIFTING SHOE

WEIGHTLIFTING

Upper :- High grade natural leather with mesh 

              lining, Double velcro for fastening.

Sole :- Anti-skid rubber out sole.

           Lace up with Velcro.

Description:-

CRUSHER
WEIGHTLIFTING SHOE

CODE
WLS-3 

M.R.P.
3700.00 

SIZE
4 to 13

RUNNING

Upper :- Mesh & Nuback

Sole :- Phylon & Rubber

Extremely Lightweight Shoe

Description:-

CODE
JS-39

M.R.P.
880.00 

SIZE
5 to 11

PRIME JOGGER
JOGGER SHOE

Upper:- Flyknit mesh

Sole :- Phylon & Rubber

Extremely Lightweight Shoe

Description:-

CODE
JS-41

M.R.P.
1390.00 

SIZE
3 to 12

MAZE RUNNER
JOGGER SHOE

Upper:- Mesh & Synthetic leather
Sole:- Phylon & TPR

Closure Type:- Lace-Up

Description:-

CODE
JS-40 

M.R.P.
1190.00 

SIZE
6 to 11

ENERGY 
JOGGER SHOE
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Upper :- High grade natural leather with mesh 

              lining, Double velcro for fastening.

Sole :- Anti-skid rubber out sole with Velcro.

Description:-

HERCULES
WEIGHTLIFTING SHOE

CODE
WLS-4 

M.R.P.
5999.00 

SIZE
4 to 13



Upper:- knitted mesh

Sole:- Phylon sole with TPU outsole

Closure Type:- Lace-Up

Description:-

CODE
JS-27

M.R.P.
900.00 

SIZE
4 to 11

Upper:- Triple mesh with synthetic leather

Sole:- Phylon sole with TPR outsole 

Memory foam footbed for 

Extreme Comfort

Description:-

CODE
JS-37

M.R.P.
1100.00 

SIZE
5 to 11

SMART CASUAL
JOGGER SHOE

MEMORY FOAM
JOGGER SHOE

Upper:- Mesh & Synthetic leather

Sole :- Phylon with Rubber

Extremely Lightweight  Shoes

Description:-

CODE
JS-38 

M.R.P.
850.00 

SIZE
4 to 11

ARION
JOGGER SHOE

RUNNING

88 89

BONE DUMMY
Leather & Synthetic Leather

Weight 33 lbs (15 kg)

WEIGHT HEIGHT

Height 52 inches

Weight 53 lbs (24 kg)

Weight 63 lbs (29 kg)

Weight 84 lbs (38 kg)

Height 58 inches

Height 63 inches

Height 68 inches

SUPLES DUMMY
POWER (STUMP)

Leather & Synthetic Leather

Weight 33 lbs (15 kg)

WEIGHT HEIGHT

Height 52 inches

Weight 53 lbs (24 kg)

Weight 63 lbs (29 kg)

Weight 84 lbs (38 kg)

Height 58 inches

Height 63 inches

Height 68 inches

SUPLES DUMMY
POWER (LEGS)

Leather & Synthetic Leather

Weight 33 lbs (15 kg)

WEIGHT HEIGHT

Height 52 inches

Weight 53 lbs (24 kg)

Weight 66 lbs (30 kg)

Weight 88 lbs (40 kg)

Height 58 inches

Height 63 inches

Height 68 inches
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Suples Dummy 
Attacker -2

91

Adult 53 Lbs

SUPLES BULGARIAN BAGS SIZE:- XS TO XL

SUPLES BALL

Specially designed Boxing Amateur competition head guard, 

made of high quality leather with specially developed water proof l

eather lining for better head fitting.

Velcro closing at the back side with two opposite direction wide 

adjustable Velcro stripes enable the athletes to fasten the head 

guard with ease.

Added with adjustable Laces closure at the top of head to fix the 

head guard accurately.

Spec-Sheet:-

HEAD GUARD FIVE 
STAR IBA APPROVED

BOXING GLOVES SUPER 
STAR IBA APPROVED

One of the most renowned, recognized and effective AIBA 

glove securing a proud history with marvelous key features.

Made of High quality, carefully selected cow hide leather with IMT 

(injection molded technology) padding that provides a better fitting 

and safety.

Breathable front palm and thumb lock for extra protection.

Velcro closure for a firm grip, used for Official AIBA competitions also recommended for real time competition training.

Spec-Sheet:-

One of the most renowned, recognized and effective IBA 

competition glove securing a proud history with marvelous 

key features.

Made of High quality, carefully selected cow hide leather with 

IMT (injection molded technology) padding that provides a 

better fitting and safety.

Breathable front palm and thumb lock for extra protection.

Velcro closure for a firm grip, used for Official IBA competitions also recommended for real time competition training.

Spec-Sheet:-

SIZE:- 10oz to12OZ 

BOXING GLOVES 
TIGER IBA APPROVED

SIZE:- 10oz to12OZ 

SIZE:- S to XL
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Sthe pad is made with a combination of neoprene and elastic polyester, .

The Green Hill SHIN INSTEP PAD is designed to fit snugly around the shin 

and instep areas.

Spec-Sheet:-

GREEN HILL SHIN 
INSTEP PAD IMMAF RED

GREEN HILL IMMAF 
APPROVED MMA GLOVES 

MMA gloves made of high-quality synthetic leather 

that are approved by the International Mixed Martial 

Arts Federation (IMMAF) are a great choice for both 

competition and training purposes. These gloves are 

designed to provide optimal performance and protection 

for MMA fighters, while also meeting the safety 

standards set by IMMAF.

Spec-Sheet:-

MMA Gloves
Made of high quality synthetic leather with inside cotton material lining, stitched lucidly with high quality durable threads , with black piping for 

reinforcement, special design fits well with hands and firm grip around fingers .to prevent accidental eye pokes. Increased padding in the amateur gloves 

compared to the typical professional model lowers incidence of lacerations IMMAF Approved.

Shin Guards
Grappling style Hybrid Shin guards with neoprene backing have been adopted for IMMAF rather than Muay Thai style to prevent them from coming off 

during tussles on the ground. Changes in design have included in the material, from an embossed plastic and fabric combination to full neoprene

IMMAF Approved.

Rash Guard and Shorts
The Rash guard and Shorts is Made of Top Quality Lycra elasticated material, with elegant Simulated Authentic Green Hill Design, , IMMAF Approved.

Spec-Sheet:-

SIZE:- S to XL

GREEN HILL OFFICIAL 
MMA KIT "AIR" FOR KIDS

SIZE:- S to XL
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IJF Approved Judo suit designed for high class 
performance in competitions. Made of heavy weight 
100% cotton .Double weave cloth makes uniform 
stronger ensuring a better fitting. Reinforced multiple 
stitching on shoulders, under arms and chest .Flat 
collar 1 cm thick and 4-5 cm wide.Grain cloth as per 
IJF standards.

Spec-Sheet:-

GREEN HILL JUDO SUIT
 "PROFESSIONAL" IJF APPROVED

GREEN HILL RASH GUARD 
FULL SLEEVES

Green Hill's Full Sleeve Rash Guard is suitable for both men and 

women and is available in a range of sizes to fit different body types.

Overall, Green Hill's Full Sleeve Rash Guard is a practical and reliable 

training gear suitable for MMA and other grappling martial arts. 

Spec-Sheet:-

Punching bag made of top grade heavy duty leather with two

layered poly-cotton lining for extra strength.

Double nylon stitching in seams for durability.

Four heavy hanging chains.

Quality ring on top to retain its shape during heavy punching.

Ideal for multiple uses specially in gyms and home.

Spec-Sheet:-

SIZE:- 100cm x 45cm/50 kg

PUNCHING BAG 
CLASSIC

SIZE:- S to XL



IBA APPROVED COMPETITION
BOXING GLOVES

Premium leather outer layer
Precision design made according to IBA guidelines
3-inch wrist strap for secure fit and added wrist protection
Officially approved and endorsed by IBA

Spec-Sheet:-

Premium leather outer layer   

Precision made according to IBA guidelines   

Anatomically designed for a secure fit to minimize slip   

Fast fit hook and loop adjustment system with open face design   

Officially approved and endorsed by IBA

Spec-Sheet:-

SIZE:- S to XL

IBA APPROVED COMPETITION
HEAD GUARD

SIZE :- 10oz to 12oz

ELASTICIZED 
HAND WRAPS

Thumb hook for easy application 
Semi-elasticized compression material for comfort and support
Covered hook and loop closure for secure fastening

Spec-Sheet:-

9594

Ultra-lightweight Viper Speed Focus Mitt 

Premium expertly moulded leather outer layer

Quad Core system

Hook and loop wrist straps ,Viper Speed Focus Mitt

Spec-Sheet:-

VIPER SPEED 
FOCUS MITTS

Sting’s Viper Gel Full Face Head Guard, a modern take 
on traditional boxing head guards that uses the added comfort 
and shock-absorbing qualities of Gel Fusion technology. 
Fitted with a premium leather outer layer and Neo Gel padding

Spec-Sheet:-

VIPER GEL FULL FACE 
HEAD GUARD

NEW Anatomically designed 
High Performance lightweight 
Hi Flow Core system
Patented floating liner 
Shock absorbent

Spec-Sheet:-

ARMAPLUS 
BOXING GLOVES
SIZE:- 14oz to 16oz



Allstar BF BLACK PREDATOR 
EPEE FIE MARAGING PG
Standard Sizes  FIE Approved

Allstar BF BLACK PREDATOR 
FOIL FIE MARAGING PG
Standard Sizes  FIE Approved

BF BLACK PREDATOR
SABRE FIE MARAGING

Standard Sizes  FIE Approved

STARTEX FIE FENCING 
JACKET MEN
Standard Sizes  FIE Approved

Commercial grade punching bag
Premium quality, high-strength belt materials
Sandwich belt reinforcement to increase hanging strength

Spec-Sheet:-

PANAMA 45D HEAVY 
PUNCHING BAG

EVOLUTION FIGHT 
GLOVES - LACE

Premium select leather outer layer
Competition grade Quad Core with Gel Fusion 
for maximum performance and protection
Special square shoulder design with tapered knuckle 
configuration for unmatched performance and strike power
Sportline 3D heat and moisture management liner system
Lace-up design to conform with competition requirements 
Approved as a competition fight glove by top boxing bodies such as BBBofC, WBC

Spec-Sheet:-

SIZE :- 8oz TO 10oz

SLV3 outer skin for durability and performance

Hi Flow Core system for even weight distribution 

and impact absorption

Comfortline 3D heat and moisture management liner system

Round-shouldered glove for increased knuckle and top hand protection

3-inch wrist strap for a secure fit and added wrist protection

Spec-Sheet:-

ARMALITE 
BOXING GLOVES

9796



STARTEX FIE FENCING 
BREECHES MEN

Standard Sizes  FIE Approved

Standard Sizes  FIE Approved

EPEE MASK FOIL MASK SABRE  MASK

98

Sock-Like Fit - Zonal stretch and lockout provides a seamless fit 

through a wide ranges of motion.

Form Fitting Cuff - An industry first cuff construction provides 

enhanced performance and sensation

Spec-Sheet:-

SIZE:- 100cm x 45cm/50 kg

NIKE HYPERKO 2 
(MULTIPLE COLORS)

NIKE TAWA SE

Sock-Like Fit - Zonal stretch and lockout provides a seamless 
fit through a wide ranges of motion
Breathability - Strategically placed ventilations zones offer 
cooling and lightweight performance

Spec-Sheet:-

Intensely strong and stable, the Nike Romaleos 4 SE 

features a wide, flat base and a supportive foundation 

for your toughest lifts. Adjustable 

straps wrap your foot up tightly to keep you locked in 

and ready to go—from the gym to the world stage.

Spec-Sheet:-

NIKE ROMALEOS -4
BOXING SHOES

0799



NIKE BALLESTRA 2 
FENCING SHOES

Leather, synthetic and textile construction for 

comfortable support

Foam midsole provides lightweight cushioning

Flex grooves promote natural movement

Durable rubber tread delivers excellent traction

Spec-Sheet:-

Tested, Proven, and designed to last. The true champion.
UPPER:- Breathable mesh upper for freedom and movement.
MIDSOLE:- Full-length double lasted midsole for low to the
ground control.
OUTSOLE:- Gum rubber outsole with forefoot wraps provide 
traction at any angle.

Spec-Sheet:-

NIKE INFLICT 3 LIMITED EDITION
WRESTLING SHOES

VAPOR DRIVE 
Nike hockey Shoes

Intensely strong and stable, the Nike Romaleos 4 SE 

features a wide, flat base and a supportive foundation 

for your toughest lifts. Adjustable 

Straps wrap your foot up tightly to keep you locked in 

and ready to go—from the gym to the world stage.

Spec-Sheet:-

Nike Machomai 2 - Lightweight and breathable, the 

Nike Machomai 2 Boxing Shoe is designed to maximize 

the quickness and agility of today's best fighters. 

Spec-Sheet:-

NIKE MACHOMAI 2
BOXING SHOES
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ADIZERO FINESSE RUNNING
SHOE TURQUOISE

ADIZERO LJ 
SPIKES

ADIZERO AVANTI TYO
RUNNING SHOE

ADIDAS ADIZERO 
JAVELIN SPIKE SHOE

ADIZERO THROWS

ADIZERO AMBITION

101



POWERLIFT 5 
WEIGHTLIFTING SHOE

SPEEDEX ULTRA 
BOXING SHOE

ADIPOWER 3 
WEIGHTLIFTING SHOE

BOX HOG 4 
BOXING SHOE

103102

MAT HOG 2.0
BOXING SHOE

COMBAT SPEED 5
BOXING SHOE

REGUPOL JUDO MATS
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NOTES

FIG APPROVED GYMNASTIC EQUIPMENT

TAISHAN UWW 
Approved Wrestling Mat

Blue (Pantone654C), dark blue (Pantone2757C), yellow(Pantone158C)
Material: The cover sheet is made of PVC woven fabric, and the flexible
layer is sponge, red flannel and XPE .

Spec-Sheet:-

SIZE:- length:-12000mm, width:-12000mm, height:-60mm
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